
"THIS INFORMATION IS BASED ON GRAPHIC PLOTTING.  WE DO
NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR EXACT DETERMINATION"
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SCALE: 1 = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:

ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

CENTURY COMMUNITIES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48201C0705M

1/6/2017

ALLPOINTS LAND SURVEY, INC - 1515 WITTE ROAD - HOUSTON, TEXAS 77080 - PHONE: 713-468-7707 - T.B.P.L.S. # 10122600

PLAN No. 1843
ELEV. "A" RIGHT

OPTIONS
CONC.= 2309 SQ. FT.

%APPROX. LOT COVERAGE:

SQ. FT.DRIVEWAY:

FRONT & SIDE SOD: SQ. YD.
BACK SOD: SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.INTURN:

SQ. FT.HOUSE WALK:
SQ. FT.PATIO/STOOP:
SQ. FT.CITY WALK:

338

197

54
100

0

42.80

TOTAL SOD: SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK: 492

10X10
CONC.

463
232
231

BEDROOM 4
FRONT BRICK ONLY
10X10 FLATWORK PATIO


